
PROJECT: WATER SERVICE INVESTIGATIONS, CONTRACT 1

  

Project No: 202500057

ADVERTISED SOURCE(S): DATE: April 1, 2025
Construction Exchange 4/1/2025
NYS Contract Reporter 4/1/2025

BID OPENING: DATE: April 24nd, 2025, 11:00AM

D&H Excavating Inc. $3,168,250.00 
11939 Rte 98 South
Arcade, NY 14009 Bid Bond Enclosed
CMH Company Inc $3,378,300.00 
12750 North Rd
Alden, NY 14004 Bid Bond Enclosed
M & C Utilities LLC $4,311,000.00 
155 Commerce Drive

Lackawanna, NY 14218 Bid Bond Enclosed
Russo Development $4,819,000.00 
3710 Milestrip Rd

Blasdell, NY 14219 Bid Bond Enclosed
Kandey Company $4,984,000.00 
19 Ransier Drive

West Seneca, NY 14224 Bid Bond Enclosed

E&R General Contracting $8,823,150.00 
38 Saint David's Drive
West Seneca, NY 14224 Bid Bond Enclosed
M. Jarmuz

BID OPENING


